
SIGNATURES  VARIATIONS

SHEET No:
1 OF 11

CLIENT NAME:

SITE ADDRESS:

GARY EHLERS

27 WENDRON STREET
SALES: COASTAL:

DRAWN:
JT

DATE:

DATE: INT:
01/09/17

MN NO

CLIMATE ZONE: WIND REGION:5 A

CLIENT: ............................................................./........../..........

COPYRIGHT
These plans and attached specifications are and shall always remain the sole

property of Granny Flats WA and must not be given, lent, resold, hired out, copied,
or otherwise disposed of without the written permission of the company.

CLIENT: ............................................................./........../..........

BUILDER: .........................................................../........../..........

DATE: INT:
01/09/17 JT
12/09/17 JT

 VARIATIONS

JOB No.

DS
WD

CLOVERDALE

PO BOX 4459
MYAREE BC WA 6960
PHONE:  9329 6888
BUILDERS REGISTRATION  #11156
EMAIL:  admin@grannyflatswa.com

27/09/17 JTEEA
06/10/17 JKENG

0314

2143x1810SD 1200x1210

1000x1210
600x610

OBS

22
50

x1
87

0

2250x1530
820L

520L

820L
LOH

WM

UBO

PTYREF
REC

HP

12,500

4,0
00

1 x BED - 50m2

BED 1

RO
BE

BATH
 TILED

LIVING / KITCHEN

LDRY LIN
EN

OPTION 1
SKILLION ROOF

OPTION 2
GABLE ROOF

OPTION 3
GABLE ROOF WITH VERANDAH


